
Dr. Cari Loete
cari.loete@fresnounified.org

TBD Lora Reynolds
lora.reynolds@fresnounified.org

Jillian West                                                  
jillian.west@fresnounified.org

Bullard Baird - Lora Reynolds Figarden Gibson                                  Starr
Bullard Talent - Lora Reynolds Lawless Kratt
Tenaya - Dr. Cari Loete Powers Malloch
Wawona - Dr. Cari Loete Slater Tatarian

Travis Dyer
travis.dyer@fresnounified.org

Alycia Gonzalez 
Alycia.Gonzalez@fresnounified.org

Edison Computech Addams - Robyn Scroggins Kirk - Ryan Ruschhaupt

eLearn Academy K-12 Gaston Columbia - Alycia Gonzalez Lincoln - Travis Dyer
Manchester King - Alycia Gonzalez Sunset - Ryan Ruschhaupt

Ryan Ruschhaupt
ryan.ruschhaupt@fresnounified.org

TBD Kelli Flake
kelli.flake@fresnounified.org

Brittany Johns
brittany.johns@fresnounified.org

Fresno Cooper - Christie Gunter Homan                                      Wilson Fremont                                     Muir
Fort Miller - Brittany Johns Roeding Del Mar
Hamilton - Valerie Simpson Williams Heaton

Dr. Jennifer Witt-Silva
jennifer.silva@fresnounified.org

Valerie Simpson
valerie.simpson@fresnounified.org

Chad Dias
chad.dias@fresnounified.org

Nicole Evangelinos
nicole.evangelinos@fresnounified.org

Hoover Ahwahnee Centennial                                 Vinland Holland
Private Schools CSUF                                           Viking Pyle
Tioga Eaton                                         Wolters Robinson

McCardle Thomas

Dr. Jennifer Witt-Silva
jennifer.silva@fresnounified.org

Gavino Morales
gavino.morales@fresnounified.org

TBD TBD

Duncan Scandinavian Birney - Ryan Ruschhaupt Ewing Nicole Evangelinos  
McLane Yosemite Ericson -Gavino Morales Hidalgo - Kim Kuphaldt

Norseman - Kelli Flake Leavenworth - Claudina Espudo
Rowell - Kelli Flake Mayfair Nicole Evangelinos
Wishon - Nicholas De La Cerda Turner - Kim Kuphaldt

Robyn Scroggins
robyn.scroggins@fresnounified.org

TBD Nicholas DeLaCerda
Nicholas.delacerda@fresnounified.org

Claudina Espudo
claudina.espudo@fresnounified.org

Roosevelt Sequoia - Gavino Morales Anthony                            Lowell Balderas                           Vang Pao
Tehipite - Gavino Morales Jackson                             Webster Calwa                               Winchell

Jefferson Lane                                  Yokomi

Soua Thao
soua.thao@fresnounified.org

Soua Thao
soua.thao@fresnounified.org

Hana Jarrah
hana.jarrah@fresnounified.org

Kim Kuphaldt
kim.kuphaldt@fresnounified.org

Sunnyside Kings Canyon Bakman                                   Olmos Ayer
Terronez Burroughs Aynesworth  

Easterby Herrera
Greenberg  Storey

Cambridge Design Science Patino SOUL
Dailey FAS Phoenix Elem Woodson Charter
DeWolf JE Young Phoenix Sec Woodson Media

Tess Reid                                               
tess.reid@fresnounified.org 

Jeanne Butler                                     
jeanne.butler@fresnounified.org

Derrick Flake
derrick.flake@fresnounified.org

Grace Settle
grace.settle@fresnounified.org

Addicott Rata ATP Fulton

                                                             Special Education Department (559) 457-3220                                        Rev. 2/21/24
2023-2024 Special Education Regional Instructional Managers

EDISON  REGION

SUNNYSIDE REGION

ALT ED/Charter Schools

BULLARD REGION

FRESNO REGION

McLANE REGION

ROOSEVELT REGION

HOOVER REGION
Manager III -Michael Fletcher  ● OAIII - Chao Vang

Manager III - Deanna Hoffman ● SPED OA - Januara Vang

Manager III - Marissa Saldate ● SPED OA - Julia Vang 

Manager III - Kate Alvarado ● SPED OA - Frances Cabrera

Manager III - Dr. Ebony Hailey ● SPED OA - Ka Thao

Christie Gunter
christie.gunter@fresnounified.org

SPECIALTY SCHOOLS

TBD

Manager III - Laurie Henkel ● SPED OA - Shelsey Mondragon

Manager III - Angela Dryden ●  OA III (Sub) - Yoana Mendoza
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